

G.R. CASE NO. 285/2023
CIS NO : 73/ 2024
JO CODE : WB01314

Order No 10 dated 19.06.2024.

Received the case record from the Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Kalimpong for trial
& disposal.

Todate 29.07.2024 for appr.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate (I/C)
Kalimpong.