

GR CASE NO: 285/2023
CIS NO : 73/2024
JO CODE : WB01314

Order No 12 dated 18.09.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused persons are absent without steps.

None of the witnesses have appeared before the court today.

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

To 09.12.2024 for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW 01, 02, 03 and 04.

s/d
Judicial Magistrate, I/C
Kalimpong